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Pl tno Name Time

W16  (15)

1 72 Dyaksova Andreya 16:22 1(61) 2(62) 3(63) 4(54) 5(67) 6(52) 7(86) 8(169) 9(59) 10(100) F
3 BUL BULGARIA Nati 2:40 4:27 5:52 7:58 9:59 11:06 13:48 14:28 15:29 16:00 16:22

#6 2,800 km 80 m 2:40 1:47 1:25 2:06 2:01 1:07 2:42 0:40 1:01 0:31 0:22
2 71 Néda Ágnes 19:39 1(50) 2(62) 3(63) 4(56) 5(67) 6(52) 7(86) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

3 ROU ROMANIA Nati 2:51 6:00 7:33 9:37 11:45 13:04 15:44 16:58 18:31 19:11 19:39
#3 3,000 km 80 m 2:51 3:09 1:33 2:04 2:08 1:19 2:40 1:14 1:33 0:40 0:28

3 74 Radovanovic Tija 21:31 1(61) 2(62) 3(63) 4(54) 5(67) 6(52) 7(86) 8(168) 9(59) 10(100) F
1 SRB SERBIA Nation 4:19 6:33 8:24 10:42 13:12 14:34 18:11 19:04 20:20 21:05 21:31

#7 2,800 km 80 m 4:19 2:14 1:51 2:18 2:30 1:22 3:37 0:53 1:16 0:45 0:26
4 74 Gajic Maja 24:41 1(50) 2(62) 3(63) 4(56) 5(67) 6(52) 7(86) 8(169) 9(59) 10(100) F

2 SRB SERBIA Nation 2:48 6:34 8:16 11:16 16:09 17:45 21:11 22:11 23:33 24:06 24:41
#9 2,900 km 80 m 2:48 3:46 1:42 3:00 4:53 1:36 3:26 1:00 1:22 0:33 0:35

5 71 Habina Daiana 25:34 1(60) 2(62) 3(63) 4(54) 5(67) 6(52) 7(86) 8(169) 9(59) 10(100) F *57
1 ROU ROMANIA Nati 3:47 6:44 8:27 11:17 14:32 15:50 22:12 23:01 24:30 25:01 25:34 22:27

#1 2,800 km 80 m 3:47 2:57 1:43 2:50 3:15 1:18 6:22 0:49 1:29 0:31 0:33
6 72 Tsenkova Patritsiya 25:35 1(50) 2(62) 3(63) 4(53) 5(67) 6(52) 7(86) 8(168) 9(59) 10(100) F

1 BUL BULGARIA Nati 2:55 6:41 8:20 13:05 14:46 16:05 18:49 23:28 24:27 25:02 25:35
#4 2,800 km 80 m 2:55 3:46 1:39 4:45 1:41 1:19 2:44 4:39 0:59 0:35 0:33

7 71 Tamas Denisa 29:19 1(61) 2(62) 3(63) 4(53) 5(67) 6(52) 7(86) 8(168) 9(59) 10(100) F
2 ROU ROMANIA Nati 8:51 11:20 13:12 17:25 20:41 22:19 25:27 26:39 27:52 28:43 29:19

#2 2,800 km 80 m 8:51 2:29 1:52 4:13 3:16 1:38 3:08 1:12 1:13 0:51 0:36
8 72 Vasileva Radost 30:52 1(60) 2(62) 3(63) 4(56) 5(67) 6(52) 7(86) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

2 BUL BULGARIA Nati 6:31 9:51 11:46 14:36 17:29 18:53 21:54 24:16 29:28 30:21 30:52
#5 3,000 km 80 m 6:31 3:20 1:55 2:50 2:53 1:24 3:01 2:22 5:12 0:53 0:31

9 73 Hümeyra Altinişik 30:57 1(60) 2(62) 3(63) 4(56) 5(67) 6(52) 7(86) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F
1 TUR TURKEY Natio 5:02 8:39 12:50 15:38 18:27 20:33 23:30 27:15 29:26 30:14 30:57

#5 3,000 km 80 m 5:02 3:37 4:11 2:48 2:49 2:06 2:57 3:45 2:11 0:48 0:43
10 75 Diucareva Daria 31:24 1(60) 2(62) 3(63) 4(54) 5(67) 6(52) 7(86) 8(168) 9(59) 10(100) F

3 MDA MOLDOVA Nati 6:43 10:11 12:15 16:54 19:48 21:34 25:37 28:43 30:06 30:52 31:24
#12 2,800 km 80 m 6:43 3:28 2:04 4:39 2:54 1:46 4:03 3:06 1:23 0:46 0:32

11 74 Milosevic Milica 31:26 1(60) 2(62) 3(63) 4(53) 5(67) 6(52) 7(86) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F
3 SRB SERBIA Nation 10:17 12:45 14:30 17:05 19:32 21:22 26:01 27:06 30:27 31:00 31:26

#10 2,900 km 80 m 10:17 2:28 1:45 2:35 2:27 1:50 4:39 1:05 3:21 0:33 0:26
12 73 Elif Gökçe Avci 32:25 1(50) 2(62) 3(63) 4(53) 5(67) 6(52) 7(86) 8(169) 9(59) 10(100) F

3 TUR TURKEY Natio 2:58 7:37 9:18 13:01 19:05 20:24 27:56 28:42 31:13 31:50 32:25
#8 2,800 km 80 m 2:58 4:39 1:41 3:43 6:04 1:19 7:32 0:46 2:31 0:37 0:35

13 75 Panaguta Tatiana 46:14 1(50) 2(62) 3(63) 4(56) 5(67) 6(52) 7(86) 8(169) 9(59) 10(100) F
1 MDA MOLDOVA Nati 4:55 9:11 18:34 22:27 25:16 26:38 33:09 43:36 45:02 45:37 46:14

#9 2,900 km 80 m 4:55 4:16 9:23 3:53 2:49 1:22 6:31 10:27 1:26 0:35 0:37
14 73 Picak Aslihan 55:32 1(61) 2(62) 3(63) 4(54) 5(67) 6(52) 7(86) 8(168) 9(59) 10(100) F

2 TUR TURKEY Natio 6:01 9:31 19:28 33:32 41:48 43:35 47:33 51:10 53:32 54:32 55:32
#7 2,800 km 80 m 6:01 3:30 9:57 14:04 8:16 1:47 3:58 3:37 2:22 1:00 1:00

15 75 Zagorodneaia Tatia 1:01:59 1(61) 2(62) 3(63) 4(53) 5(67) 6(52) 7(86) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F
2 MDA MOLDOVA Nati 7:03 13:06 16:09 36:45 43:22 45:23 54:36 56:26 1:00:17 1:01:24 1:01:59

#11 2,900 km 80 m 7:03 6:03 3:03 20:36 6:37 2:01 9:13 1:50 3:51 1:07 0:35
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1 55 Boteva Kosara 28:30 1(61) 2(55) 3(63) 4(45) 5(44) 6(47) 7(53) 8(70) 9(67) 10(52) 11(57) 12(168) 13(59) 14(100) F
2 BUL BULGARIA Nati 3:23 5:08 6:49 11:01 12:21 13:13 17:59 19:06 20:20 21:36 25:30 26:05 27:24 28:02 28:30

#10 3,500 km 110 m 3:23 1:45 1:41 4:12 1:20 0:52 4:46 1:07 1:14 1:16 3:54 0:35 1:19 0:38 0:28
2 53 Tetisan Anca 29:23 1(60) 2(55) 3(63) 4(45) 5(44) 6(47) 7(53) 8(70) 9(67) 10(52) 11(57) 12(58) 13(59) 14(100) F

3 ROU ROMANIA Nati 2:36 4:54 6:49 10:21 11:24 13:34 16:57 18:53 20:23 21:59 24:43 26:40 28:06 28:47 29:23
#5 3,600 km 110 m 2:36 2:18 1:55 3:32 1:03 2:10 3:23 1:56 1:30 1:36 2:44 1:57 1:26 0:41 0:36

3 54 Stanojevic Olga 29:46 1(60) 2(55) 3(63) 4(45) 5(44) 6(48) 7(53) 8(70) 9(67) 10(52) 11(57) 12(58) 13(59) 14(100) F
2 SRB SERBIA Nation 3:00 5:25 7:11 10:41 11:52 13:19 17:24 18:09 19:28 20:56 24:28 27:12 28:46 29:22 29:46

#7 3,600 km 110 m 3:00 2:25 1:46 3:30 1:11 1:27 4:05 0:45 1:19 1:28 3:32 2:44 1:34 0:36 0:24
3 53 Bonto Diana 29:46 1(61) 2(55) 3(63) 4(45) 5(47) 6(65) 7(53) 8(70) 9(67) 10(52) 11(57) 12(168) 13(59) 14(100) F

2 ROU ROMANIA Nati 5:09 6:53 8:33 11:51 13:42 15:28 19:36 20:17 21:46 23:28 26:26 27:29 28:25 28:59 29:46
#4 3,500 km 110 m 5:09 1:44 1:40 3:18 1:51 1:46 4:08 0:41 1:29 1:42 2:58 1:03 0:56 0:34 0:47

5 55 Dyaksova Antoaneta 30:04 1(50) 2(55) 3(63) 4(45) 5(44) 6(48) 7(53) 8(70) 9(67) 10(52) 11(57) 12(58) 13(59) 14(100) F
3 BUL BULGARIA Nati 4:42 7:07 8:53 11:59 12:59 13:54 19:52 21:44 23:21 24:56 27:22 27:51 29:11 29:41 30:04

#11 3,600 km 110 m 4:42 2:25 1:46 3:06 1:00 0:55 5:58 1:52 1:37 1:35 2:26 0:29 1:20 0:30 0:23
6 52 Ayşe Bozkurt 31:14 1(60) 2(55) 3(63) 4(45) 5(44) 6(47) 7(53) 8(70) 9(67) 10(52) 11(57) 12(168) 13(59) 14(100) F

1 TUR TURKEY Natio 3:51 6:08 7:57 11:09 12:46 13:32 18:49 19:44 23:35 25:11 28:28 29:07 30:08 30:45 31:14
#2 3,500 km 110 m 3:51 2:17 1:49 3:12 1:37 0:46 5:17 0:55 3:51 1:36 3:17 0:39 1:01 0:37 0:29

7 56 Roberta Orehoci 32:34 1(61) 2(55) 3(63) 4(45) 5(44) 6(47) 7(53) 8(70) 9(67) 10(52) 11(57) 12(168) 13(59) 14(100) F
3 CRO CROATIA Natio 4:58 7:23 9:53 13:48 15:35 16:23 20:12 20:57 22:25 23:52 29:13 29:56 31:37 32:09 32:34

#10 3,500 km 110 m 4:58 2:25 2:30 3:55 1:47 0:48 3:49 0:45 1:28 1:27 5:21 0:43 1:41 0:32 0:25
8 53 Néda Katalin 32:39 1(50) 2(55) 3(63) 4(45) 5(44) 6(48) 7(53) 8(70) 9(67) 10(52) 11(86) 12(169) 13(59) 14(100) F

1 ROU ROMANIA Nati 3:04 6:11 8:29 12:02 14:05 15:16 19:42 21:49 23:53 25:29 28:56 29:52 31:25 32:08 32:39
#3 3,500 km 110 m 3:04 3:07 2:18 3:33 2:03 1:11 4:26 2:07 2:04 1:36 3:27 0:56 1:33 0:43 0:31

9 55 Dzhulieva Martina 32:45 1(60) 2(55) 3(63) 4(45) 5(47) 6(65) 7(53) 8(70) 9(67) 10(52) 11(86) 12(169) 13(59) 14(100) F
1 BUL BULGARIA Nati 3:28 6:04 8:13 11:49 13:39 14:46 18:58 19:42 22:17 24:03 27:23 29:27 31:16 32:00 32:45

#9 3,500 km 110 m 3:28 2:36 2:09 3:36 1:50 1:07 4:12 0:44 2:35 1:46 3:20 2:04 1:49 0:44 0:45
10 54 Ilic Milica 33:37 1(61) 2(55) 3(63) 4(45) 5(47) 6(65) 7(53) 8(70) 9(67) 10(52) 11(86) 12(169) 13(59) 14(100) F

1 SRB SERBIA Nation 4:14 6:37 8:42 12:41 14:46 15:59 19:57 23:08 25:30 26:54 30:04 30:52 32:24 33:08 33:37
#6 3,500 km 110 m 4:14 2:23 2:05 3:59 2:05 1:13 3:58 3:11 2:22 1:24 3:10 0:48 1:32 0:44 0:29

11 56 Iva Lovrec 35:56 1(60) 2(55) 3(63) 4(45) 5(47) 6(65) 7(53) 8(70) 9(67) 10(52) 11(57) 12(58) 13(59) 14(100) F
1 CRO CROATIA Natio 3:49 6:26 8:32 12:46 14:55 16:13 22:01 23:13 25:13 27:01 30:48 32:37 34:40 35:27 35:56

#12 3,600 km 110 m 3:49 2:37 2:06 4:14 2:09 1:18 5:48 1:12 2:00 1:48 3:47 1:49 2:03 0:47 0:29
12 56 Dora Težak 41:45 1(50) 2(55) 3(63) 4(45) 5(44) 6(48) 7(53) 8(70) 9(67) 10(52) 11(86) 12(169) 13(59) 14(100) F

2 CRO CROATIA Natio 3:23 7:10 13:30 18:32 20:51 22:20 27:34 29:43 31:33 33:19 37:27 38:42 40:32 41:13 41:45
#3 3,500 km 110 m 3:23 3:47 6:20 5:02 2:19 1:29 5:14 2:09 1:50 1:46 4:08 1:15 1:50 0:41 0:32

13 52 Şakire Çelik 42:31 1(61) 2(55) 3(63) 4(45) 5(47) 6(65) 7(53) 8(70) 9(67) 10(52) 11(57) 12(58) 13(59) 14(100) F
3 TUR TURKEY Natio 5:03 8:16 11:25 15:00 20:03 21:41 27:18 28:51 31:40 33:19 36:25 38:16 41:25 42:05 42:31

#1 3,600 km 110 m 5:03 3:13 3:09 3:35 5:03 1:38 5:37 1:33 2:49 1:39 3:06 1:51 3:09 0:40 0:26
14 54 Radicevic Kristina 43:07 1(50) 2(55) 3(63) 4(45) 5(44) 6(47) 7(53) 8(70) 9(67) 10(52) 11(57) 12(168) 13(59) 14(100) F

3 SRB SERBIA Nation 7:14 10:20 12:45 17:00 22:45 23:30 29:31 30:58 33:04 34:53 38:42 39:38 41:53 42:43 43:07
#8 3,500 km 110 m 7:14 3:06 2:25 4:15 5:45 0:45 6:01 1:27 2:06 1:49 3:49 0:56 2:15 0:50 0:24

15 51 Munteanu Irina 53:53 1(61) 2(55) 3(63) 4(45) 5(47) 6(65) 7(53) 8(70) 9(67) 10(52) 11(57) 12(58) 13(59) 14(100) F
1 MDA MOLDOVA Nati 11:27 13:58 17:05 23:01 25:30 27:10 35:53 37:33 41:57 43:46 48:20 50:04 52:26 53:20 53:53

#1 3,600 km 110 m 11:27 2:31 3:07 5:56 2:29 1:40 8:43 1:40 4:24 1:49 4:34 1:44 2:22 0:54 0:33
16 51 Cioclea Alina 1:14:55 1(50) 2(55) 3(63) 4(45) 5(44) 6(48) 7(53) 8(70) 9(67) 10(52) 11(86) 12(169) 13(59) 14(100) F

3 MDA MOLDOVA Nati 14:19 19:17 21:49 39:41 41:32 43:47 51:58 1:00:04 1:02:18 1:03:54 1:11:03 1:11:51 1:13:47 1:14:27 1:14:55
#3 3,500 km 110 m 14:19 4:58 2:32 17:52 1:51 2:15 8:11 8:06 2:14 1:36 7:09 0:48 1:56 0:40 0:28

17 51 Sisterov Anastasia 1:17:48 1(60) 2(55) 3(63) 4(45) 5(44) 6(47) 7(53) 8(70) 9(67) 10(52) 11(57) 12(168) 13(59) 14(100) F
2 MDA MOLDOVA Nati 9:06 38:07 41:09 46:34 49:00 54:34 1:02:30 1:03:41 1:05:48 1:08:14 1:12:52 1:14:31 1:16:18 1:17:18 1:17:48

#2 3,500 km 110 m 9:06 29:01 3:02 5:25 2:26 5:34 7:56 1:11 2:07 2:26 4:38 1:39 1:47 1:00 0:30
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1 55 Boteva Kosara 28:30 1(61) 2(55) 3(63) 4(45) 5(44) 6(47) 7(53) 8(70) 9(67) 10(52) 11(57) 12(168) 13(59) 14(100) F
2 BUL BULGARIA Nati 3:23 5:08 6:49 11:01 12:21 13:13 17:59 19:06 20:20 21:36 25:30 26:05 27:24 28:02 28:30

#10 3,500 km 110 m 3:23 1:45 1:41 4:12 1:20 0:52 4:46 1:07 1:14 1:16 3:54 0:35 1:19 0:38 0:28

52 Ismigül Eren mp 1(50) 2(55) 3(63) 4(45) 5(44) 6(48) 7(53) 8(70) 9(67) 10(52) 11(86) 12(169) 13(59) 14(100) F
2 TUR TURKEY Natio 3:27 6:53 19:13 24:07 26:04 27:14 32:20 34:27 36:04 37:32 40:44 43:22 ----- 44:52 45:23

#3 3,500 km 110 m 3:27 3:26 12:20 4:54 1:57 1:10 5:06 2:07 1:37 1:28 3:12 2:38 1:30 0:31

W20  (15)

1 35 Laszlo Monika 34:41 1(75) 2(78) 3(62) 4(84) 5(42) 6(44) 7(48) 8(54) 9(76) 10(36) 11(52) 12(86) 13(169) 14(59) 15(100) F
2 ROU ROMANIA Nati 3:33 7:25 9:10 13:58 17:07 18:32 19:28 23:03 25:53 28:09 28:40 31:27 32:19 33:26 34:05 34:41

#1 4,100 km 130 m 3:33 3:52 1:45 4:48 3:09 1:25 0:56 3:35 2:50 2:16 0:31 2:47 0:52 1:07 0:39 0:36
2 31 Valova Velina 36:49 1(75) 2(78) 3(62) 4(84) 5(42) 6(44) 7(48) 8(54) 9(76) 10(36) 11(52) 12(86) 13(169) 14(59) 15(100) F

1 BUL BULGARIA Nati 3:10 6:25 8:10 12:25 15:10 17:41 20:13 25:36 28:21 30:20 30:58 33:41 34:24 35:30 36:10 36:49
#1 4,100 km 130 m 3:10 3:15 1:45 4:15 2:45 2:31 2:32 5:23 2:45 1:59 0:38 2:43 0:43 1:06 0:40 0:39

3 31 Ivanova Kristina 36:58 1(74) 2(78) 3(62) 4(84) 5(42) 6(44) 7(65) 8(54) 9(76) 10(36) 11(52) 12(86) 13(168) 14(59) 15(100) F
3 BUL BULGARIA Nati 3:00 5:57 7:23 11:32 15:18 16:44 18:07 26:06 28:45 30:34 31:09 33:35 34:38 35:56 36:29 36:58

#3 4,100 km 130 m 3:00 2:57 1:26 4:09 3:46 1:26 1:23 7:59 2:39 1:49 0:35 2:26 1:03 1:18 0:33 0:29
4 31 Gotseva Kristina 37:17 1(73) 2(78) 3(62) 4(84) 5(42) 6(47) 7(48) 8(54) 9(76) 10(36) 11(52) 12(57) 13(168) 14(59) 15(100) F

2 BUL BULGARIA Nati 2:33 6:12 7:49 12:43 15:50 20:31 21:34 25:05 27:59 30:15 30:47 34:14 35:07 36:00 36:41 37:17
#2 4,100 km 130 m 2:33 3:39 1:37 4:54 3:07 4:41 1:03 3:31 2:54 2:16 0:32 3:27 0:53 0:53 0:41 0:36

5 33 Stevanovic Marina 38:43 1(75) 2(78) 3(62) 4(84) 5(42) 6(44) 7(48) 8(54) 9(76) 10(36) 11(52) 12(86) 13(168) 14(59) 15(100) F
1 SRB SERBIA Nation 3:48 7:51 9:48 15:10 18:54 20:21 21:36 25:51 28:24 30:44 31:20 34:39 35:47 37:10 38:14 38:43

#4 4,100 km 130 m 3:48 4:03 1:57 5:22 3:44 1:27 1:15 4:15 2:33 2:20 0:36 3:19 1:08 1:23 1:04 0:29
6 35 Georgescu Alice 38:57 1(74) 2(78) 3(62) 4(84) 5(42) 6(44) 7(65) 8(54) 9(76) 10(36) 11(52) 12(57) 13(168) 14(59) 15(100) F

1 ROU ROMANIA Nati 3:29 6:26 7:52 15:05 18:29 20:33 22:03 25:49 28:25 30:27 31:07 34:02 35:39 37:08 38:25 38:57
#9 4,100 km 130 m 3:29 2:57 1:26 7:13 3:24 2:04 1:30 3:46 2:36 2:02 0:40 2:55 1:37 1:29 1:17 0:32

7 34 Butucel Eugenia 39:18 1(74) 2(78) 3(62) 4(84) 5(42) 6(47) 7(48) 8(54) 9(76) 10(36) 11(52) 12(57) 13(168) 14(59) 15(100) F
2 MDA MOLDOVA Nati 2:42 6:16 7:56 13:24 16:32 18:39 19:57 24:12 27:23 30:19 31:01 34:36 35:52 37:45 38:37 39:18

#7 4,100 km 130 m 2:42 3:34 1:40 5:28 3:08 2:07 1:18 4:15 3:11 2:56 0:42 3:35 1:16 1:53 0:52 0:41
8 32 Büşra Muslu 40:50 1(74) 2(78) 3(62) 4(84) 5(42) 6(44) 7(65) 8(54) 9(76) 10(36) 11(52) 12(86) 13(169) 14(59) 15(100) F

3 TUR TURKEY Natio 2:55 6:46 8:22 14:04 18:02 20:44 22:38 27:16 30:20 32:15 32:49 35:50 37:07 39:52 40:25 40:50
#5 4,100 km 130 m 2:55 3:51 1:36 5:42 3:58 2:42 1:54 4:38 3:04 1:55 0:34 3:01 1:17 2:45 0:33 0:25

9 33 Jokanovic Sofija 41:40 1(73) 2(78) 3(62) 4(84) 5(42) 6(44) 7(65) 8(54) 9(76) 10(36) 11(52) 12(86) 13(169) 14(59) 15(100) F
2 SRB SERBIA Nation 2:37 5:59 8:03 14:20 17:19 18:34 24:01 27:55 32:06 34:06 34:41 37:51 38:51 40:30 41:07 41:40

#6 4,100 km 130 m 2:37 3:22 2:04 6:17 2:59 1:15 5:27 3:54 4:11 2:00 0:35 3:10 1:00 1:39 0:37 0:33
10 32 Ilknur Can 41:54 1(73) 2(78) 3(62) 4(84) 5(42) 6(47) 7(48) 8(54) 9(76) 10(36) 11(52) 12(57) 13(168) 14(59) 15(100) F

1 TUR TURKEY Natio 4:39 8:24 10:01 15:06 18:43 21:11 22:08 26:55 30:26 33:50 34:30 38:31 39:37 40:44 41:26 41:54
#2 4,100 km 130 m 4:39 3:45 1:37 5:05 3:37 2:28 0:57 4:47 3:31 3:24 0:40 4:01 1:06 1:07 0:42 0:28

11 35 Dervesteanu Andrad 42:43 1(73) 2(78) 3(62) 4(84) 5(42) 6(47) 7(48) 8(54) 9(76) 10(36) 11(52) 12(86) 13(168) 14(59) 15(100) F
3 ROU ROMANIA Nati 2:50 6:32 8:17 14:16 18:32 20:48 22:10 28:56 32:05 34:49 35:31 38:25 40:25 41:39 42:18 42:43

#10 4,100 km 130 m 2:50 3:42 1:45 5:59 4:16 2:16 1:22 6:46 3:09 2:44 0:42 2:54 2:00 1:14 0:39 0:25
12 34 Grib Ana 45:17 1(75) 2(78) 3(62) 4(84) 5(42) 6(44) 7(48) 8(54) 9(76) 10(36) 11(52) 12(86) 13(169) 14(59) 15(100) F

3 MDA MOLDOVA Nati 3:04 10:06 11:35 16:59 20:12 24:23 26:13 30:54 34:46 36:52 37:25 40:21 41:32 44:16 44:50 45:17
#1 4,100 km 130 m 3:04 7:02 1:29 5:24 3:13 4:11 1:50 4:41 3:52 2:06 0:33 2:56 1:11 2:44 0:34 0:27

13 34 Antohi Ana 46:12 1(73) 2(78) 3(62) 4(84) 5(42) 6(44) 7(65) 8(54) 9(76) 10(36) 11(52) 12(86) 13(168) 14(59) 15(100) F
1 MDA MOLDOVA Nati 3:04 6:24 8:00 12:35 15:39 17:50 19:23 29:55 32:39 35:08 35:43 42:44 43:38 44:49 45:34 46:12

#8 4,100 km 130 m 3:04 3:20 1:36 4:35 3:04 2:11 1:33 10:32 2:44 2:29 0:35 7:01 0:54 1:11 0:45 0:38
14 33 Vojnovic Sandra 46:23 1(74) 2(78) 3(62) 4(84) 5(42) 6(47) 7(48) 8(54) 9(76) 10(36) 11(52) 12(57) 13(168) 14(59) 15(100) F

3 SRB SERBIA Nation 4:07 7:04 8:59 17:42 21:20 23:57 25:07 31:24 35:52 37:27 38:02 41:35 44:24 45:22 46:02 46:23
#7 4,100 km 130 m 4:07 2:57 1:55 8:43 3:38 2:37 1:10 6:17 4:28 1:35 0:35 3:33 2:49 0:58 0:40 0:21
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1 35 Laszlo Monika 34:41 1(75) 2(78) 3(62) 4(84) 5(42) 6(44) 7(48) 8(54) 9(76) 10(36) 11(52) 12(86) 13(169) 14(59) 15(100) F
2 ROU ROMANIA Nati 3:33 7:25 9:10 13:58 17:07 18:32 19:28 23:03 25:53 28:09 28:40 31:27 32:19 33:26 34:05 34:41

#1 4,100 km 130 m 3:33 3:52 1:45 4:48 3:09 1:25 0:56 3:35 2:50 2:16 0:31 2:47 0:52 1:07 0:39 0:36

15 32 Caglar Fazilet Sere 57:35 1(75) 2(78) 3(62) 4(84) 5(42) 6(44) 7(48) 8(54) 9(76) 10(36) 11(52) 12(86) 13(168) 14(59) 15(100) F
2 TUR TURKEY Natio 3:29 8:09 10:33 16:19 19:50 27:33 29:21 37:12 46:43 48:39 49:14 52:29 54:07 55:45 56:55 57:35

#4 4,100 km 130 m 3:29 4:40 2:24 5:46 3:31 7:43 1:48 7:51 9:31 1:56 0:35 3:15 1:38 1:38 1:10 0:40

W21  (15)

1 13 Anghel Andra 37:46 1(31) 2(72) 3(78) 4(79) 5(64) 6(47) 7(51) 8(77) 9(36) 10(52) 11(57) 12(53) 13(56) 14(168) 15(59) 16(100) F
2 ROU ROMANIA Nati 3:49 4:47 7:54 9:31 13:20 16:48 25:56 26:54 27:43 28:12 31:10 33:26 34:06 35:30 36:26 37:05 37:46

#6 4,500 km 200 m 3:49 0:58 3:07 1:37 3:49 3:28 9:08 0:58 0:49 0:29 2:58 2:16 0:40 1:24 0:56 0:39 0:41
2 13 Maiorescu Irina 38:54 1(32) 2(72) 3(78) 4(79) 5(64) 6(44) 7(51) 8(77) 9(36) 10(52) 11(86) 12(54) 13(55) 14(169) 15(59) 16(100) F

3 ROU ROMANIA Nati 4:40 5:19 9:12 10:54 14:50 18:12 25:28 26:42 27:36 28:17 30:58 34:11 35:01 36:45 37:46 38:25 38:54
#8 4,700 km 200 m 4:40 0:39 3:53 1:42 3:56 3:22 7:16 1:14 0:54 0:41 2:41 3:13 0:50 1:44 1:01 0:39 0:29

3 11 Dimitrova Nataliya 39:20 1(32) 2(72) 3(78) 4(79) 5(64) 6(44) 7(51) 8(77) 9(36) 10(52) 11(57) 12(54) 13(56) 14(58) 15(59) 16(100) F
3 BUL BULGARIA Nati 4:44 5:32 12:43 14:07 17:25 20:29 26:36 27:40 28:26 29:01 31:27 34:42 36:01 37:00 38:11 38:45 39:20

#3 4,600 km 200 m 4:44 0:48 7:11 1:24 3:18 3:04 6:07 1:04 0:46 0:35 2:26 3:15 1:19 0:59 1:11 0:34 0:35
4 14 Jovanovic Sladjana 41:32 1(31) 2(72) 3(78) 4(79) 5(64) 6(45) 7(51) 8(77) 9(36) 10(52) 11(57) 12(54) 13(56) 14(58) 15(59) 16(100) F

3 SRB SERBIA Nation 4:10 5:54 10:19 12:08 16:10 18:06 25:41 28:08 28:56 29:28 33:50 37:21 38:06 39:03 40:23 40:58 41:32
#10 4,500 km 200 m 4:10 1:44 4:25 1:49 4:02 1:56 7:35 2:27 0:48 0:32 4:22 3:31 0:45 0:57 1:20 0:35 0:34

5 12 Şengül Üzen 44:36 1(31) 2(72) 3(78) 4(79) 5(64) 6(47) 7(51) 8(77) 9(36) 10(52) 11(57) 12(53) 13(56) 14(168) 15(59) 16(100) F
3 TUR TURKEY Natio 4:55 6:07 10:40 12:28 17:14 21:08 28:31 30:02 31:05 31:53 36:53 39:26 40:51 42:29 43:30 44:08 44:36

#6 4,500 km 200 m 4:55 1:12 4:33 1:48 4:46 3:54 7:23 1:31 1:03 0:48 5:00 2:33 1:25 1:38 1:01 0:38 0:28
6 14 Dokmanovic Draga 46:55 1(33) 2(32) 3(78) 4(79) 5(64) 6(47) 7(51) 8(77) 9(36) 10(52) 11(57) 12(53) 13(56) 14(168) 15(59) 16(100) F

1 SRB SERBIA Nation 3:56 4:59 16:01 17:45 21:11 24:36 32:50 34:03 34:58 35:33 38:46 42:27 43:23 44:43 45:57 46:27 46:55
#9 4,500 km 200 m 3:56 1:03 11:02 1:44 3:26 3:25 8:14 1:13 0:55 0:35 3:13 3:41 0:56 1:20 1:14 0:30 0:28

7 11 Nedyalkova Maya 49:17 1(33) 2(32) 3(78) 4(79) 5(64) 6(47) 7(51) 8(77) 9(36) 10(52) 11(86) 12(54) 13(55) 14(169) 15(59) 16(100) F
1 BUL BULGARIA Nati 3:31 4:58 16:54 18:57 22:37 25:55 33:11 34:09 35:03 35:35 38:05 42:04 45:22 47:08 48:16 48:48 49:17

#1 4,600 km 200 m 3:31 1:27 11:56 2:03 3:40 3:18 7:16 0:58 0:54 0:32 2:30 3:59 3:18 1:46 1:08 0:32 0:29
8 13 Minoiu Veronica 49:29 1(33) 2(32) 3(78) 4(79) 5(64) 6(45) 7(51) 8(77) 9(36) 10(52) 11(57) 12(54) 13(56) 14(58) 15(59) 16(100) F

1 ROU ROMANIA Nati 3:44 5:02 17:03 19:34 22:43 24:23 37:24 38:28 39:27 40:03 42:41 44:44 45:39 46:39 48:02 48:40 49:29
#7 4,500 km 200 m 3:44 1:18 12:01 2:31 3:09 1:40 13:01 1:04 0:59 0:36 2:38 2:03 0:55 1:00 1:23 0:38 0:49

9 12 Emine Sezgünsay 50:46 1(32) 2(72) 3(78) 4(79) 5(64) 6(45) 7(51) 8(77) 9(36) 10(52) 11(86) 12(54) 13(55) 14(169) 15(59) 16(100) F
1 TUR TURKEY Natio 4:56 5:44 16:05 17:39 21:12 26:07 35:16 36:40 38:03 38:39 41:21 45:04 46:02 47:58 49:12 49:55 50:46

#4 4,600 km 200 m 4:56 0:48 10:21 1:34 3:33 4:55 9:09 1:24 1:23 0:36 2:42 3:43 0:58 1:56 1:14 0:43 0:51
10 15 Naghibina Iulia 50:57 1(32) 2(72) 3(78) 4(79) 5(64) 6(44) 7(51) 8(77) 9(36) 10(52) 11(86) 12(54) 13(55) 14(169) 15(59) 16(100) F

1 MDA MOLDOVA Nati 5:34 8:29 12:17 14:51 21:07 24:53 35:25 36:47 38:26 39:02 42:06 45:15 46:17 48:14 49:26 50:03 50:57
#8 4,700 km 200 m 5:34 2:55 3:48 2:34 6:16 3:46 10:32 1:22 1:39 0:36 3:04 3:09 1:02 1:57 1:12 0:37 0:54

11 12 Şakire Bilgin 53:46 1(33) 2(32) 3(78) 4(79) 5(64) 6(44) 7(51) 8(77) 9(36) 10(52) 11(57) 12(54) 13(56) 14(58) 15(59) 16(100) F
2 TUR TURKEY Natio 5:10 6:39 11:03 12:35 16:23 22:52 37:42 38:43 39:32 40:07 43:11 49:32 50:19 51:17 52:39 53:13 53:46

#5 4,500 km 200 m 5:10 1:29 4:24 1:32 3:48 6:29 14:50 1:01 0:49 0:35 3:04 6:21 0:47 0:58 1:22 0:34 0:33
12 11 Sandieva Yana 53:52 1(31) 2(72) 3(78) 4(79) 5(64) 6(45) 7(51) 8(77) 9(36) 10(52) 11(57) 12(53) 13(56) 14(168) 15(59) 16(100) F

2 BUL BULGARIA Nati 6:49 7:53 12:44 14:02 17:16 19:10 39:15 40:10 40:56 41:46 44:20 46:54 47:31 50:15 52:32 53:06 53:52
#2 4,500 km 200 m 6:49 1:04 4:51 1:18 3:14 1:54 20:05 0:55 0:46 0:50 2:34 2:34 0:37 2:44 2:17 0:34 0:46

13 14 Suljagic Radmila 1:04:31 1(32) 2(72) 3(78) 4(79) 5(64) 6(44) 7(51) 8(77) 9(36) 10(52) 11(86) 12(54) 13(55) 14(169) 15(59) 16(100) F
2 SRB SERBIA Nation 5:36 6:41 15:08 16:51 21:23 26:15 41:06 42:29 43:23 43:59 52:00 57:02 59:21 1:01:37 1:03:21 1:03:55 1:04:31

#8 4,700 km 200 m 5:36 1:05 8:27 1:43 4:32 4:52 14:51 1:23 0:54 0:36 8:01 5:02 2:19 2:16 1:44 0:34 0:36
14 15 Ribediuc Galina 1:05:50 1(31) 2(72) 3(78) 4(79) 5(64) 6(45) 7(51) 8(77) 9(36) 10(52) 11(57) 12(54) 13(56) 14(58) 15(59) 16(100) F

2 MDA MOLDOVA Nati 3:37 4:33 10:08 11:36 15:16 17:22 52:37 53:52 54:40 55:13 59:16 1:01:49 1:02:32 1:03:18 1:04:26 1:05:01 1:05:50
#10 4,500 km 200 m 3:37 0:56 5:35 1:28 3:40 2:06 35:15 1:15 0:48 0:33 4:03 2:33 0:43 0:46 1:08 0:35 0:49



SEEOC L 09.09.2013 10:39
Relay
Split time results Page 5 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

Pl tno Name Time

W21  (15) (cont.)

1 13 Anghel Andra 37:46 1(31) 2(72) 3(78) 4(79) 5(64) 6(47) 7(51) 8(77) 9(36) 10(52) 11(57) 12(53) 13(56) 14(168) 15(59) 16(100) F
2 ROU ROMANIA Nati 3:49 4:47 7:54 9:31 13:20 16:48 25:56 26:54 27:43 28:12 31:10 33:26 34:06 35:30 36:26 37:05 37:46

#6 4,500 km 200 m 3:49 0:58 3:07 1:37 3:49 3:28 9:08 0:58 0:49 0:29 2:58 2:16 0:40 1:24 0:56 0:39 0:41

15 15 Bondarenco Natalia 1:12:32 1(33) 2(32) 3(78) 4(79) 5(64) 6(47) 7(51) 8(77) 9(36) 10(52) 11(57) 12(53) 13(56) 14(168) 15(59) 16(100) F
3 MDA MOLDOVA Nati 6:40 9:16 13:57 17:37 23:27 28:08 49:56 53:56 54:51 55:30 58:40 1:05:21 1:06:44 1:09:40 1:11:22 1:12:02 1:12:32

#9 4,500 km 200 m 6:40 2:36 4:41 3:40 5:50 4:41 21:48 4:00 0:55 0:39 3:10 6:41 1:23 2:56 1:42 0:40 0:30

M16  (18)

1 63 Donici Dumitru 22:00 1(74) 2(61) 3(78) 4(79) 5(84) 6(45) 7(47) 8(76) 9(77) 10(52) 11(57) 12(168) 13(59) 14(100) F
3 MDA MOLDOVA Nati 1:47 3:19 4:15 5:34 8:42 10:17 11:40 15:00 16:45 17:38 19:57 20:29 21:08 21:38 22:00

#4 3,800 km 130 m 1:47 1:32 0:56 1:19 3:08 1:35 1:23 3:20 1:45 0:53 2:19 0:32 0:39 0:30 0:22
2 61 Bilic Stefan 25:02 1(73) 2(50) 3(78) 4(79) 5(84) 6(45) 7(48) 8(76) 9(77) 10(52) 11(57) 12(58) 13(59) 14(100) F

3 SRB SERBIA Nation 1:49 3:30 5:07 6:31 9:34 11:48 12:37 16:28 17:47 18:37 21:01 22:51 23:59 24:28 25:02
#3 3,900 km 130 m 1:49 1:41 1:37 1:24 3:03 2:14 0:49 3:51 1:19 0:50 2:24 1:50 1:08 0:29 0:34

3 62 Penchev Martin 25:52 1(75) 2(60) 3(78) 4(79) 5(84) 6(45) 7(65) 8(76) 9(77) 10(52) 11(57) 12(169) 13(59) 14(100) F
3 BUL BULGARIA Nati 2:16 4:12 5:32 6:52 10:14 12:26 13:45 18:26 20:07 21:04 23:43 24:10 25:04 25:30 25:52

#5 3,800 km 130 m 2:16 1:56 1:20 1:20 3:22 2:12 1:19 4:41 1:41 0:57 2:39 0:27 0:54 0:26 0:22
4 64 Emirhan Külahsiz 25:55 1(73) 2(50) 3(78) 4(79) 5(84) 6(45) 7(48) 8(76) 9(77) 10(52) 11(57) 12(169) 13(59) 14(100) F

3 TUR TURKEY Natio 1:49 3:40 5:31 6:57 10:25 12:22 13:19 18:28 19:50 20:47 23:47 24:13 25:11 25:36 25:55
#8 3,800 km 130 m 1:49 1:51 1:51 1:26 3:28 1:57 0:57 5:09 1:22 0:57 3:00 0:26 0:58 0:25 0:19

5 62 Ivanov Tsvetan 26:12 1(74) 2(61) 3(78) 4(79) 5(84) 6(45) 7(47) 8(76) 9(77) 10(52) 11(57) 12(168) 13(59) 14(100) F
1 BUL BULGARIA Nati 2:12 4:03 5:34 6:51 10:14 11:58 13:33 17:56 19:29 20:36 22:54 23:36 25:01 25:38 26:12

#4 3,800 km 130 m 2:12 1:51 1:31 1:17 3:23 1:44 1:35 4:23 1:33 1:07 2:18 0:42 1:25 0:37 0:34
6 64 Faruk Akinci 27:37 1(74) 2(61) 3(78) 4(79) 5(84) 6(45) 7(47) 8(76) 9(77) 10(52) 11(57) 12(58) 13(59) 14(100) F

2 TUR TURKEY Natio 2:04 4:07 5:04 6:35 10:12 12:07 13:46 18:37 20:40 21:46 24:34 25:22 26:37 27:02 27:37
#7 3,900 km 130 m 2:04 2:03 0:57 1:31 3:37 1:55 1:39 4:51 2:03 1:06 2:48 0:48 1:15 0:25 0:35

7 65 Divin Péter 28:14 1(73) 2(50) 3(78) 4(79) 5(84) 6(45) 7(65) 8(76) 9(77) 10(52) 11(57) 12(169) 13(59) 14(100) F
2 ROU ROMANIA Nati 2:46 4:06 5:41 7:15 10:35 12:18 14:03 20:08 21:50 22:54 25:26 26:00 27:12 27:42 28:14

#10 3,800 km 130 m 2:46 1:20 1:35 1:34 3:20 1:43 1:45 6:05 1:42 1:04 2:32 0:34 1:12 0:30 0:32
8 61 Bilic Milos 28:26 1(75) 2(60) 3(78) 4(79) 5(84) 6(45) 7(47) 8(76) 9(77) 10(52) 11(57) 12(168) 13(59) 14(100) F *86

2 SRB SERBIA Nation 2:57 4:40 5:53 7:22 10:50 12:29 16:07 20:23 22:00 23:06 25:44 26:08 27:21 27:48 28:26 25:20
#2 3,800 km 130 m 2:57 1:43 1:13 1:29 3:28 1:39 3:38 4:16 1:37 1:06 2:38 0:24 1:13 0:27 0:38

9 61 Stanojevic Kosta 28:34 1(74) 2(61) 3(78) 4(79) 5(84) 6(45) 7(65) 8(76) 9(77) 10(52) 11(57) 12(169) 13(59) 14(100) F *48
1 SRB SERBIA Nation 2:14 4:14 5:26 6:55 10:29 13:23 15:01 20:08 21:32 22:40 25:32 25:56 27:12 27:52 28:34 14:30

#1 3,800 km 130 m 2:14 2:00 1:12 1:29 3:34 2:54 1:38 5:07 1:24 1:08 2:52 0:24 1:16 0:40 0:42
10 65 Rob Claudiu 28:47 1(74) 2(61) 3(78) 4(79) 5(84) 6(45) 7(48) 8(76) 9(77) 10(52) 11(57) 12(58) 13(59) 14(100) F

1 ROU ROMANIA Nati 2:29 4:26 5:31 8:07 11:47 13:32 14:35 20:00 21:36 22:42 25:24 26:10 27:34 28:09 28:47
#9 3,900 km 130 m 2:29 1:57 1:05 2:36 3:40 1:45 1:03 5:25 1:36 1:06 2:42 0:46 1:24 0:35 0:38

11 64 Ibrahim Dilek 29:19 1(75) 2(60) 3(78) 4(79) 5(84) 6(45) 7(65) 8(76) 9(77) 10(52) 11(57) 12(168) 13(59) 14(100) F
1 TUR TURKEY Natio 2:33 5:40 7:06 8:36 11:58 13:34 14:50 21:06 22:26 23:24 26:14 27:06 28:09 28:42 29:19

#6 3,800 km 130 m 2:33 3:07 1:26 1:30 3:22 1:36 1:16 6:16 1:20 0:58 2:50 0:52 1:03 0:33 0:37
12 63 Bondarenco Veaces 30:26 1(73) 2(50) 3(78) 4(79) 5(84) 6(45) 7(48) 8(76) 9(77) 10(52) 11(57) 12(58) 13(59) 14(100) F

1 MDA MOLDOVA Nati 3:16 4:33 6:30 8:38 12:18 15:24 16:24 21:59 23:34 24:44 27:28 28:05 29:26 30:01 30:26
#3 3,900 km 130 m 3:16 1:17 1:57 2:08 3:40 3:06 1:00 5:35 1:35 1:10 2:44 0:37 1:21 0:35 0:25

13 62 Serafimov Vladimir 30:42 1(73) 2(50) 3(78) 4(79) 5(84) 6(45) 7(48) 8(76) 9(77) 10(52) 11(57) 12(58) 13(59) 14(100) F
2 BUL BULGARIA Nati 4:02 5:14 8:24 9:39 13:05 14:52 17:39 22:46 24:09 25:13 27:40 28:23 29:41 30:06 30:42

#3 3,900 km 130 m 4:02 1:12 3:10 1:15 3:26 1:47 2:47 5:07 1:23 1:04 2:27 0:43 1:18 0:25 0:36
14 63 Fomiciov Anatoli 31:09 1(75) 2(60) 3(78) 4(79) 5(84) 6(45) 7(65) 8(76) 9(77) 10(52) 11(57) 12(169) 13(59) 14(100) F

2 MDA MOLDOVA Nati 6:26 8:12 9:19 10:39 14:01 17:51 18:45 24:00 25:16 26:06 28:26 29:05 30:18 30:45 31:09
#5 3,800 km 130 m 6:26 1:46 1:07 1:20 3:22 3:50 0:54 5:15 1:16 0:50 2:20 0:39 1:13 0:27 0:24
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1 63 Donici Dumitru 22:00 1(74) 2(61) 3(78) 4(79) 5(84) 6(45) 7(47) 8(76) 9(77) 10(52) 11(57) 12(168) 13(59) 14(100) F
3 MDA MOLDOVA Nati 1:47 3:19 4:15 5:34 8:42 10:17 11:40 15:00 16:45 17:38 19:57 20:29 21:08 21:38 22:00

#4 3,800 km 130 m 1:47 1:32 0:56 1:19 3:08 1:35 1:23 3:20 1:45 0:53 2:19 0:32 0:39 0:30 0:22

15 65 Tintar Mihai 32:36 1(75) 2(60) 3(78) 4(79) 5(84) 6(45) 7(47) 8(76) 9(77) 10(52) 11(57) 12(168) 13(59) 14(100) F
3 ROU ROMANIA Nati 2:50 5:08 9:45 11:22 14:39 17:17 18:53 23:15 25:12 26:58 29:36 30:54 31:40 32:10 32:36

#2 3,800 km 130 m 2:50 2:18 4:37 1:37 3:17 2:38 1:36 4:22 1:57 1:46 2:38 1:18 0:46 0:30 0:26
16 66 Velinovik Milivoj 55:04 1(73) 2(50) 3(78) 4(79) 5(84) 6(45) 7(48) 8(76) 9(77) 10(52) 11(57) 12(58) 13(59) 14(100) F

3 MKD MACEDONIA N 5:01 12:17 16:57 19:16 24:03 27:06 28:34 36:16 38:29 40:34 46:06 50:30 53:59 54:42 55:04
#3 3,900 km 130 m 5:01 7:16 4:40 2:19 4:47 3:03 1:28 7:42 2:13 2:05 5:32 4:24 3:29 0:43 0:22

17 66 Vasilev Vasko 56:14 1(75) 2(60) 3(78) 4(79) 5(84) 6(45) 7(65) 8(76) 9(77) 10(52) 11(57) 12(169) 13(59) 14(100) F
1 MKD MACEDONIA N 9:52 13:08 17:34 20:38 26:49 31:08 34:46 44:24 46:40 48:21 51:24 52:05 54:57 55:44 56:14

#5 3,800 km 130 m 9:52 3:16 4:26 3:04 6:11 4:19 3:38 9:38 2:16 1:41 3:03 0:41 2:52 0:47 0:30
18 66 Milosheski Hristijan 58:44 1(74) 2(61) 3(78) 4(79) 5(84) 6(45) 7(47) 8(76) 9(77) 10(52) 11(57) 12(168) 13(59) 14(100) F

2 MKD MACEDONIA N 7:10 9:14 10:25 14:58 21:05 24:06 27:54 45:30 47:21 48:27 55:37 56:09 57:35 58:13 58:44
#4 3,800 km 130 m 7:10 2:04 1:11 4:33 6:07 3:01 3:48 17:36 1:51 1:06 7:10 0:32 1:26 0:38 0:31

M18  (18)

1 43 Prezensky Gabor 27:15 1(33) 2(72) 3(78) 4(54) 5(166) 6(64) 7(42) 8(47) 9(77) 10(36) 11(52) 12(70) 13(58) 14(59) 15(100) F
3 ROU ROMANIA Nati 2:55 3:54 6:37 9:07 10:24 12:45 14:42 16:03 20:53 21:39 22:12 24:43 25:17 26:26 26:53 27:15

#8 4,600 km 190 m 2:55 0:59 2:43 2:30 1:17 2:21 1:57 1:21 4:50 0:46 0:33 2:31 0:34 1:09 0:27 0:22
2 42 Atanasov Apostol 27:56 1(32) 2(72) 3(78) 4(54) 5(166) 6(64) 7(42) 8(44) 9(77) 10(36) 11(52) 12(70) 13(58) 14(59) 15(100) F

3 BUL BULGARIA Nati 3:20 3:50 6:42 8:41 9:57 13:39 15:21 16:31 21:32 22:14 22:42 25:06 26:07 27:10 27:37 27:56
#6 4,600 km 190 m 3:20 0:30 2:52 1:59 1:16 3:42 1:42 1:10 5:01 0:42 0:28 2:24 1:01 1:03 0:27 0:19

3 45 Fomiciov Vasili 28:01 1(33) 2(72) 3(78) 4(54) 5(166) 6(64) 7(42) 8(44) 9(77) 10(36) 11(52) 12(70) 13(58) 14(59) 15(100) F
1 MDA MOLDOVA Nati 2:52 3:49 6:23 8:44 10:01 12:34 14:36 16:01 21:37 22:26 22:54 25:28 26:01 27:08 27:36 28:01

#1 4,600 km 190 m 2:52 0:57 2:34 2:21 1:17 2:33 2:02 1:25 5:36 0:49 0:28 2:34 0:33 1:07 0:28 0:25
4 43 Copetchi Stefan 28:19 1(31) 2(72) 3(78) 4(54) 5(166) 6(84) 7(42) 8(44) 9(77) 10(36) 11(52) 12(70) 13(169) 14(59) 15(100) F

1 ROU ROMANIA Nati 3:04 3:50 6:24 8:42 10:02 12:54 15:02 16:02 21:34 22:29 22:59 25:44 26:23 27:17 27:50 28:19
#5 4,600 km 190 m 3:04 0:46 2:34 2:18 1:20 2:52 2:08 1:00 5:32 0:55 0:30 2:45 0:39 0:54 0:33 0:29

5 41 Bilic Nikola 30:02 1(33) 2(72) 3(78) 4(54) 5(166) 6(64) 7(42) 8(44) 9(77) 10(36) 11(52) 12(70) 13(58) 14(59) 15(100) F *169
1 SRB SERBIA Nation 2:56 3:52 6:25 8:35 9:58 12:32 14:31 16:04 21:25 22:32 22:58 25:55 28:01 29:02 29:30 30:02 26:28

#1 4,600 km 190 m 2:56 0:56 2:33 2:10 1:23 2:34 1:59 1:33 5:21 1:07 0:26 2:57 2:06 1:01 0:28 0:32
6 43 Zakariás Erősdi 31:36 1(32) 2(72) 3(78) 4(54) 5(166) 6(64) 7(42) 8(44) 9(77) 10(36) 11(52) 12(70) 13(168) 14(59) 15(100) F

2 ROU ROMANIA Nati 4:15 4:50 8:30 11:09 12:46 15:18 17:11 18:56 23:55 25:06 25:39 28:24 29:29 30:19 30:52 31:36
#7 4,600 km 190 m 4:15 0:35 3:40 2:39 1:37 2:32 1:53 1:45 4:59 1:11 0:33 2:45 1:05 0:50 0:33 0:44

7 41 Krnjaic Dusan 34:17 1(32) 2(72) 3(78) 4(54) 5(166) 6(84) 7(42) 8(44) 9(77) 10(36) 11(52) 12(70) 13(169) 14(59) 15(100) F
3 SRB SERBIA Nation 4:48 5:17 8:27 11:10 12:57 18:42 21:01 21:56 27:13 27:51 28:20 31:19 32:07 32:59 33:38 34:17

#3 4,600 km 190 m 4:48 0:29 3:10 2:43 1:47 5:45 2:19 0:55 5:17 0:38 0:29 2:59 0:48 0:52 0:39 0:39
8 42 Ponev Martin 36:51 1(33) 2(72) 3(78) 4(54) 5(166) 6(64) 7(42) 8(47) 9(77) 10(36) 11(52) 12(70) 13(168) 14(59) 15(100) F

1 BUL BULGARIA Nati 5:55 7:25 13:27 17:05 18:42 21:17 23:16 24:44 29:35 30:25 30:55 34:01 35:04 35:50 36:18 36:51
#4 4,600 km 190 m 5:55 1:30 6:02 3:38 1:37 2:35 1:59 1:28 4:51 0:50 0:30 3:06 1:03 0:46 0:28 0:33

9 42 Mihaylov Stefan 37:35 1(31) 2(72) 3(78) 4(54) 5(166) 6(84) 7(42) 8(44) 9(77) 10(36) 11(52) 12(70) 13(169) 14(59) 15(100) F
2 BUL BULGARIA Nati 3:11 4:06 7:03 9:46 16:03 19:05 22:51 25:42 31:04 31:55 32:25 35:10 35:51 36:43 37:08 37:35

#5 4,600 km 190 m 3:11 0:55 2:57 2:43 6:17 3:02 3:46 2:51 5:22 0:51 0:30 2:45 0:41 0:52 0:25 0:27
10 41 Strelic Strahinja 38:55 1(31) 2(72) 3(78) 4(54) 5(166) 6(64) 7(42) 8(47) 9(77) 10(36) 11(52) 12(70) 13(168) 14(59) 15(100) F

2 SRB SERBIA Nation 3:28 4:21 7:06 9:36 11:10 18:16 21:27 22:58 28:59 31:37 32:19 35:27 36:39 37:54 38:27 38:55
#2 4,600 km 190 m 3:28 0:53 2:45 2:30 1:34 7:06 3:11 1:31 6:01 2:38 0:42 3:08 1:12 1:15 0:33 0:28

11 44 Karaman Safak 39:59 1(32) 2(72) 3(78) 4(54) 5(166) 6(64) 7(42) 8(44) 9(77) 10(36) 11(52) 12(70) 13(169) 14(59) 15(100) F
1 TUR TURKEY Natio 3:57 6:18 9:05 11:30 13:30 20:40 22:59 24:23 30:59 31:46 32:15 35:41 37:38 38:55 39:23 39:59

#9 4,600 km 190 m 3:57 2:21 2:47 2:25 2:00 7:10 2:19 1:24 6:36 0:47 0:29 3:26 1:57 1:17 0:28 0:36
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Pl tno Name Time

M18  (18) (cont.)

1 43 Prezensky Gabor 27:15 1(33) 2(72) 3(78) 4(54) 5(166) 6(64) 7(42) 8(47) 9(77) 10(36) 11(52) 12(70) 13(58) 14(59) 15(100) F
3 ROU ROMANIA Nati 2:55 3:54 6:37 9:07 10:24 12:45 14:42 16:03 20:53 21:39 22:12 24:43 25:17 26:26 26:53 27:15

#8 4,600 km 190 m 2:55 0:59 2:43 2:30 1:17 2:21 1:57 1:21 4:50 0:46 0:33 2:31 0:34 1:09 0:27 0:22

12 45 Aliosin Andrei 40:24 1(31) 2(72) 3(78) 4(54) 5(166) 6(84) 7(42) 8(44) 9(77) 10(36) 11(52) 12(70) 13(168) 14(59) 15(100) F
3 MDA MOLDOVA Nati 3:30 4:34 8:07 10:48 13:33 18:13 20:58 22:19 30:51 31:56 32:31 37:39 38:43 39:33 40:02 40:24

#12 4,600 km 190 m 3:30 1:04 3:33 2:41 2:45 4:40 2:45 1:21 8:32 1:05 0:35 5:08 1:04 0:50 0:29 0:22
13 44 Burak Cansever 43:48 1(33) 2(72) 3(78) 4(54) 5(166) 6(84) 7(42) 8(44) 9(77) 10(36) 11(52) 12(70) 13(58) 14(59) 15(100) F

2 TUR TURKEY Natio 3:28 4:47 7:59 11:11 15:29 20:07 22:50 24:23 32:03 33:31 34:04 36:55 37:40 42:01 43:07 43:48
#10 4,700 km 190 m 3:28 1:19 3:12 3:12 4:18 4:38 2:43 1:33 7:40 1:28 0:33 2:51 0:45 4:21 1:06 0:41

14 45 Pomortev Alexei 44:11 1(32) 2(72) 3(78) 4(54) 5(166) 6(64) 7(42) 8(47) 9(77) 10(36) 11(52) 12(70) 13(169) 14(59) 15(100) F
2 MDA MOLDOVA Nati 4:54 5:41 10:59 14:21 17:14 20:22 22:56 25:05 34:38 35:53 36:42 39:54 40:54 43:06 43:44 44:11

#11 4,600 km 190 m 4:54 0:47 5:18 3:22 2:53 3:08 2:34 2:09 9:33 1:15 0:49 3:12 1:00 2:12 0:38 0:27
15 44 Oguzhan Karatepe 44:41 1(31) 2(72) 3(78) 4(54) 5(166) 6(64) 7(42) 8(47) 9(77) 10(36) 11(52) 12(70) 13(168) 14(59) 15(100) F

3 TUR TURKEY Natio 3:54 6:57 10:16 20:01 21:49 24:48 27:50 29:52 36:25 37:05 37:35 40:57 42:29 43:47 44:16 44:41
#2 4,600 km 190 m 3:54 3:03 3:19 9:45 1:48 2:59 3:02 2:02 6:33 0:40 0:30 3:22 1:32 1:18 0:29 0:25

46 Lutovac Vladimir disq 1(33) 2(72) 3(78) 4(54) 5(166) 6(64) 7(42) 8(47) 9(77) 10(36) 11(52) 12(70) 13(168) 14(59) 15(100) F
1 MNE MONTENEGRO 3:05 3:59 6:58 17:13 21:34 35:18 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 51:22

#4 4,600 km 190 m 3:05 0:54 2:59 10:15 4:21 13:44 16:04
46 Radojevic Filip dns 1(31) 2(72) 3(78) 4(54) 5(166) 6(64) 7(42) 8(44) 9(77) 10(36) 11(52) 12(70) 13(58) 14(59) 15(100) F
2 MNE MONTENEGRO ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#13 4,600 km 190 m
46 Luka Vulic dns 1(32) 2(72) 3(78) 4(54) 5(166) 6(84) 7(42) 8(44) 9(77) 10(36) 11(52) 12(70) 13(169) 14(59) 15(100) F
3 MNE MONTENEGRO ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#3 4,600 km 190 m

M20  (18)

1 24 Lazic Sava 34:38 1(75) 2(72) 3(82) 4(35) 5(64) 6(48) 7(77) 8(52) 9(57) 10(70) 11(54) 12(55) 13(58) 14(168) 15(59) 16(100) F
3 SRB SERBIA Nation 1:37 3:05 8:30 12:19 17:01 20:23 25:20 26:04 28:22 28:57 30:49 31:35 32:53 33:21 33:54 34:16 34:38

#2 5,400 km 240 m 1:37 1:28 5:25 3:49 4:42 3:22 4:57 0:44 2:18 0:35 1:52 0:46 1:18 0:28 0:33 0:22 0:22
2 26 Matija Razum 35:43 1(75) 2(72) 3(82) 4(35) 5(84) 6(47) 7(77) 8(52) 9(57) 10(70) 11(53) 12(55) 13(58) 14(168) 15(59) 16(100) F

1 CRO CROATIA Natio 2:12 3:38 8:41 13:35 18:21 21:27 25:39 26:34 28:57 29:41 30:54 31:57 33:33 34:06 34:48 35:16 35:43
#13 5,500 km 240 m 2:12 1:26 5:03 4:54 4:46 3:06 4:12 0:55 2:23 0:44 1:13 1:03 1:36 0:33 0:42 0:28 0:27

3 25 Pricop Paul 36:58 1(73) 2(34) 3(82) 4(35) 5(84) 6(47) 7(77) 8(52) 9(57) 10(70) 11(53) 12(55) 13(58) 14(168) 15(59) 16(100) F *74
3 ROU ROMANIA Nati 2:37 4:22 8:59 13:05 17:42 21:31 26:49 27:53 30:28 31:02 31:44 33:09 34:46 35:13 35:57 36:27 36:58 1:59

#3 5,600 km 240 m 2:37 1:45 4:37 4:06 4:37 3:49 5:18 1:04 2:35 0:34 0:42 1:25 1:37 0:27 0:44 0:30 0:31
4 21 Zheliaskov Dimitar 38:15 1(73) 2(34) 3(82) 4(35) 5(84) 6(47) 7(77) 8(52) 9(57) 10(70) 11(53) 12(55) 13(58) 14(168) 15(59) 16(100) F

3 BUL BULGARIA Nati 2:48 4:39 9:04 13:58 18:44 21:48 27:17 28:14 30:27 31:05 32:01 33:17 35:30 35:59 37:15 37:46 38:15
#3 5,600 km 240 m 2:48 1:51 4:25 4:54 4:46 3:04 5:29 0:57 2:13 0:38 0:56 1:16 2:13 0:29 1:16 0:31 0:29

5 25 Blejdea Alexandru 38:18 1(74) 2(72) 3(83) 4(35) 5(45) 6(47) 7(77) 8(52) 9(57) 10(70) 11(54) 12(55) 13(58) 14(168) 15(59) 16(100) F
1 ROU ROMANIA Nati 2:09 3:42 8:24 12:09 18:14 21:34 25:42 26:28 28:55 29:32 32:18 34:21 35:51 36:26 37:21 37:45 38:18

#11 5,500 km 240 m 2:09 1:33 4:42 3:45 6:05 3:20 4:08 0:46 2:27 0:37 2:46 2:03 1:30 0:35 0:55 0:24 0:33
6 21 Stefanov Rosen 38:19 1(74) 2(72) 3(83) 4(35) 5(45) 6(47) 7(77) 8(52) 9(57) 10(70) 11(53) 12(56) 13(58) 14(168) 15(59) 16(100) F

1 BUL BULGARIA Nati 2:07 3:39 8:29 13:31 20:50 22:18 28:44 29:51 32:30 33:07 34:01 34:49 35:49 36:24 37:20 37:48 38:19
#1 5,400 km 240 m 2:07 1:32 4:50 5:02 7:19 1:28 6:26 1:07 2:39 0:37 0:54 0:48 1:00 0:35 0:56 0:28 0:31

7 25 Prezensky Tamas 38:44 1(75) 2(72) 3(82) 4(35) 5(64) 6(48) 7(77) 8(52) 9(57) 10(70) 11(53) 12(56) 13(58) 14(168) 15(59) 16(100) F
2 ROU ROMANIA Nati 2:20 3:47 9:54 15:54 21:08 23:46 29:36 30:33 33:10 33:56 34:51 35:31 36:16 36:55 37:41 38:16 38:44

#12 5,300 km 240 m 2:20 1:27 6:07 6:00 5:14 2:38 5:50 0:57 2:37 0:46 0:55 0:40 0:45 0:39 0:46 0:35 0:28
8 23 Erdi Arslan 39:51 1(74) 2(72) 3(83) 4(35) 5(84) 6(47) 7(77) 8(52) 9(57) 10(70) 11(53) 12(56) 13(58) 14(168) 15(59) 16(100) F

2 TUR TURKEY Natio 1:41 3:23 8:30 13:13 18:56 22:07 27:41 28:41 31:40 32:24 33:23 35:45 36:54 37:39 38:39 39:10 39:51
#7 5,400 km 240 m 1:41 1:42 5:07 4:43 5:43 3:11 5:34 1:00 2:59 0:44 0:59 2:22 1:09 0:45 1:00 0:31 0:41
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Pl tno Name Time

M20  (18) (cont.)

1 24 Lazic Sava 34:38 1(75) 2(72) 3(82) 4(35) 5(64) 6(48) 7(77) 8(52) 9(57) 10(70) 11(54) 12(55) 13(58) 14(168) 15(59) 16(100) F
3 SRB SERBIA Nation 1:37 3:05 8:30 12:19 17:01 20:23 25:20 26:04 28:22 28:57 30:49 31:35 32:53 33:21 33:54 34:16 34:38

#2 5,400 km 240 m 1:37 1:28 5:25 3:49 4:42 3:22 4:57 0:44 2:18 0:35 1:52 0:46 1:18 0:28 0:33 0:22 0:22

9 21 Paskalev Valentin 39:57 1(75) 2(72) 3(82) 4(35) 5(64) 6(48) 7(77) 8(52) 9(57) 10(70) 11(54) 12(55) 13(58) 14(168) 15(59) 16(100) F *65 *86
2 BUL BULGARIA Nati 2:17 3:43 9:46 15:40 20:06 24:10 29:20 30:14 32:31 33:04 35:42 36:22 37:39 38:14 39:05 39:34 39:57 22:14 32:14

#2 5,400 km 240 m 2:17 1:26 6:03 5:54 4:26 4:04 5:10 0:54 2:17 0:33 2:38 0:40 1:17 0:35 0:51 0:29 0:23
10 23 Cansel Saraç 40:00 1(75) 2(72) 3(82) 4(35) 5(64) 6(48) 7(77) 8(52) 9(57) 10(70) 11(54) 12(55) 13(58) 14(168) 15(59) 16(100) F

1 TUR TURKEY Natio 2:16 3:42 10:54 15:13 20:34 23:17 28:42 29:37 31:58 32:41 34:19 35:07 37:21 38:07 38:47 39:15 40:00
#2 5,400 km 240 m 2:16 1:26 7:12 4:19 5:21 2:43 5:25 0:55 2:21 0:43 1:38 0:48 2:14 0:46 0:40 0:28 0:45

11 22 Fala Sergiu 40:26 1(73) 2(34) 3(82) 4(35) 5(84) 6(47) 7(77) 8(52) 9(57) 10(70) 11(54) 12(55) 13(58) 14(168) 15(59) 16(100) F
2 MDA MOLDOVA Nati 6:10 7:51 12:45 17:26 22:30 25:31 30:45 31:42 34:11 34:47 35:56 36:38 38:05 38:46 39:26 39:55 40:26

#5 5,600 km 240 m 6:10 1:41 4:54 4:41 5:04 3:01 5:14 0:57 2:29 0:36 1:09 0:42 1:27 0:41 0:40 0:29 0:31
12 24 Stevanovic Filip 41:02 1(73) 2(34) 3(82) 4(35) 5(84) 6(47) 7(77) 8(52) 9(57) 10(70) 11(53) 12(56) 13(58) 14(168) 15(59) 16(100) F

1 SRB SERBIA Nation 3:18 5:21 11:17 16:42 21:42 26:53 31:41 32:40 35:08 35:51 36:39 37:20 38:55 39:23 40:04 40:35 41:02
#9 5,400 km 240 m 3:18 2:03 5:56 5:25 5:00 5:11 4:48 0:59 2:28 0:43 0:48 0:41 1:35 0:28 0:41 0:31 0:27

13 22 Golovei Andrei 43:48 1(75) 2(72) 3(82) 4(35) 5(45) 6(47) 7(77) 8(52) 9(57) 10(70) 11(53) 12(55) 13(58) 14(168) 15(59) 16(100) F
1 MDA MOLDOVA Nati 2:37 4:16 9:52 16:41 23:42 25:07 31:58 33:01 35:54 36:34 37:48 39:12 40:43 41:12 42:27 43:04 43:48

#4 5,500 km 240 m 2:37 1:39 5:36 6:49 7:01 1:25 6:51 1:03 2:53 0:40 1:14 1:24 1:31 0:29 1:15 0:37 0:44
14 23 Erkan Sezgin 45:24 1(73) 2(34) 3(82) 4(35) 5(45) 6(47) 7(77) 8(52) 9(57) 10(70) 11(53) 12(55) 13(58) 14(168) 15(59) 16(100) F

3 TUR TURKEY Natio 1:37 3:40 8:31 13:27 21:12 26:44 31:14 32:08 34:37 35:26 39:32 41:33 43:31 43:57 44:32 44:56 45:24
#8 5,600 km 240 m 1:37 2:03 4:51 4:56 7:45 5:32 4:30 0:54 2:29 0:49 4:06 2:01 1:58 0:26 0:35 0:24 0:28

15 24 Terzic Luka 49:28 1(74) 2(72) 3(83) 4(35) 5(45) 6(47) 7(77) 8(52) 9(57) 10(70) 11(53) 12(55) 13(58) 14(168) 15(59) 16(100) F
2 SRB SERBIA Nation 3:41 6:01 12:34 18:21 26:36 29:13 36:06 37:13 41:08 41:54 43:34 44:43 46:13 46:52 48:10 48:44 49:28

#10 5,500 km 240 m 3:41 2:20 6:33 5:47 8:15 2:37 6:53 1:07 3:55 0:46 1:40 1:09 1:30 0:39 1:18 0:34 0:44
16 22 Butucel Alexei 56:54 1(74) 2(72) 3(83) 4(35) 5(64) 6(48) 7(77) 8(52) 9(57) 10(70) 11(53) 12(56) 13(58) 14(168) 15(59) 16(100) F

3 MDA MOLDOVA Nati 4:07 6:45 14:19 20:28 27:56 32:24 42:09 43:30 46:48 48:19 49:22 50:40 51:56 52:49 55:51 56:27 56:54
#6 5,300 km 240 m 4:07 2:38 7:34 6:09 7:28 4:28 9:45 1:21 3:18 1:31 1:03 1:18 1:16 0:53 3:02 0:36 0:27

17 26 Luka Mihaljević 58:10 1(74) 2(72) 3(83) 4(35) 5(64) 6(48) 7(77) 8(52) 9(57) 10(70) 11(53) 12(56) 13(58) 14(168) 15(59) 16(100) F
3 CRO CROATIA Natio 2:35 4:54 16:28 23:17 31:09 34:32 43:05 44:07 47:51 48:51 52:09 53:20 54:36 55:40 57:09 57:47 58:10

#6 5,300 km 240 m 2:35 2:19 11:34 6:49 7:52 3:23 8:33 1:02 3:44 1:00 3:18 1:11 1:16 1:04 1:29 0:38 0:23
18 26 Luka Ivković 1:02:23 1(73) 2(34) 3(82) 4(35) 5(45) 6(47) 7(77) 8(52) 9(57) 10(70) 11(54) 12(55) 13(58) 14(168) 15(59) 16(100) F

2 CRO CROATIA Natio 2:15 5:39 12:07 17:54 26:30 29:41 38:57 40:17 47:45 48:47 52:57 55:02 58:03 59:53 1:01:09 1:01:52 1:02:23
#14 5,600 km 240 m 2:15 3:24 6:28 5:47 8:36 3:11 9:16 1:20 7:28 1:02 4:10 2:05 3:01 1:50 1:16 0:43 0:31

M21  (21)

1 2 Sirakov Ivan 35:49 1(32) 2(34) 3(83) 4(80) 5(71) 6(49) 7(46) 8(44) 9(51) 10(36) 11(52) 12(57) 13(70) 14(55) 15(61) 16(59) 17(100) F
3 BUL BULGARIA Nati 3:02 3:45 7:42 12:06 15:00 19:14 20:57 21:51 26:51 28:07 28:33 30:36 31:09 32:10 33:12 34:46 35:13 35:49

#5 6,200 km 300 m 3:02 0:43 3:57 4:24 2:54 4:14 1:43 0:54 5:00 1:16 0:26 2:03 0:33 1:01 1:02 1:34 0:27 0:36
2 1 Zinca Ionut 36:51 1(31) 2(34) 3(83) 4(80) 5(71) 6(41) 7(42) 8(47) 9(51) 10(36) 11(52) 12(57) 13(53) 14(56) 15(60) 16(59) 17(100) F *86 *100

3 ROU ROMANIA Nati 2:28 3:35 7:42 12:39 15:09 18:47 20:37 22:22 26:40 27:51 28:15 30:10 31:23 31:54 34:16 35:54 36:22 36:51 29:56 36:23
#3 6,000 km 300 m 2:28 1:07 4:07 4:57 2:30 3:38 1:50 1:45 4:18 1:11 0:24 1:55 1:13 0:31 2:22 1:38 0:28 0:29

3 1 Barkasz Daniel 39:19 1(32) 2(34) 3(82) 4(80) 5(71) 6(49) 7(46) 8(44) 9(51) 10(36) 11(52) 12(57) 13(70) 14(55) 15(61) 16(59) 17(100) F
1 ROU ROMANIA Nati 3:08 3:46 7:42 14:02 16:58 22:21 24:09 25:01 30:09 31:25 31:47 33:49 34:26 35:32 36:37 38:09 38:36 39:19

#1 6,200 km 300 m 3:08 0:38 3:56 6:20 2:56 5:23 1:48 0:52 5:08 1:16 0:22 2:02 0:37 1:06 1:05 1:32 0:27 0:43
4 2 Dimitrov Nikolay 39:37 1(31) 2(34) 3(82) 4(80) 5(71) 6(41) 7(42) 8(47) 9(51) 10(36) 11(52) 12(57) 13(53) 14(56) 15(60) 16(59) 17(100) F

2 BUL BULGARIA Nati 2:40 3:41 7:49 15:30 18:10 22:41 24:29 25:39 29:35 31:06 31:33 33:49 35:13 35:44 36:57 38:32 39:00 39:37
#4 6,000 km 300 m 2:40 1:01 4:08 7:41 2:40 4:31 1:48 1:10 3:56 1:31 0:27 2:16 1:24 0:31 1:13 1:35 0:28 0:37

5 2 Karaivanov Grigor 40:06 1(33) 2(34) 3(83) 4(81) 5(71) 6(49) 7(43) 8(45) 9(51) 10(36) 11(52) 12(57) 13(54) 14(55) 15(50) 16(59) 17(100) F
1 BUL BULGARIA Nati 2:55 4:08 8:16 13:12 16:13 21:03 23:10 24:36 29:56 31:22 31:46 33:45 35:42 36:30 38:00 39:08 39:34 40:06

#2 6,300 km 300 m 2:55 1:13 4:08 4:56 3:01 4:50 2:07 1:26 5:20 1:26 0:24 1:59 1:57 0:48 1:30 1:08 0:26 0:32
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M21  (21) (cont.)

1 2 Sirakov Ivan 35:49 1(32) 2(34) 3(83) 4(80) 5(71) 6(49) 7(46) 8(44) 9(51) 10(36) 11(52) 12(57) 13(70) 14(55) 15(61) 16(59) 17(100) F
3 BUL BULGARIA Nati 3:02 3:45 7:42 12:06 15:00 19:14 20:57 21:51 26:51 28:07 28:33 30:36 31:09 32:10 33:12 34:46 35:13 35:49

#5 6,200 km 300 m 3:02 0:43 3:57 4:24 2:54 4:14 1:43 0:54 5:00 1:16 0:26 2:03 0:33 1:01 1:02 1:34 0:27 0:36

6 6 Postica Igor 43:03 1(31) 2(34) 3(82) 4(80) 5(71) 6(41) 7(42) 8(47) 9(51) 10(36) 11(52) 12(57) 13(70) 14(55) 15(61) 16(59) 17(100) F
2 MDA MOLDOVA Nati 3:08 5:51 10:41 16:18 19:40 24:08 26:18 27:53 32:40 34:14 34:45 37:08 37:53 39:06 40:22 42:07 42:35 43:03

#16 6,100 km 300 m 3:08 2:43 4:50 5:37 3:22 4:28 2:10 1:35 4:47 1:34 0:31 2:23 0:45 1:13 1:16 1:45 0:28 0:28
7 4 Ahmet Kaçmaz 43:58 1(31) 2(34) 3(82) 4(80) 5(71) 6(49) 7(43) 8(45) 9(51) 10(36) 11(52) 12(57) 13(53) 14(56) 15(60) 16(59) 17(100) F

3 TUR TURKEY Natio 2:38 3:59 8:25 14:30 17:36 22:46 25:15 26:34 33:03 34:22 34:48 36:50 38:30 39:06 40:57 42:57 43:25 43:58
#11 6,200 km 300 m 2:38 1:21 4:26 6:05 3:06 5:10 2:29 1:19 6:29 1:19 0:26 2:02 1:40 0:36 1:51 2:00 0:28 0:33

8 3 Maksimovic Blazo 44:00 1(31) 2(34) 3(82) 4(80) 5(71) 6(41) 7(42) 8(47) 9(51) 10(36) 11(52) 12(57) 13(54) 14(55) 15(50) 16(59) 17(100) F
1 SRB SERBIA Nation 3:11 4:15 9:07 14:37 18:16 22:55 25:29 26:53 32:18 34:03 34:37 37:11 39:01 39:41 41:44 42:59 43:28 44:00

#6 6,100 km 300 m 3:11 1:04 4:52 5:30 3:39 4:39 2:34 1:24 5:25 1:45 0:34 2:34 1:50 0:40 2:03 1:15 0:29 0:32
9 1 Simion Suciu 44:56 1(33) 2(34) 3(83) 4(81) 5(71) 6(49) 7(43) 8(45) 9(51) 10(36) 11(52) 12(57) 13(54) 14(55) 15(50) 16(59) 17(100) F

2 ROU ROMANIA Nati 3:54 4:57 9:17 15:42 18:47 24:45 26:53 28:12 34:21 35:44 36:11 38:18 40:13 40:56 42:37 43:54 44:23 44:56
#2 6,300 km 300 m 3:54 1:03 4:20 6:25 3:05 5:58 2:08 1:19 6:09 1:23 0:27 2:07 1:55 0:43 1:41 1:17 0:29 0:33

10 6 Isciuc Ivan 45:48 1(33) 2(34) 3(83) 4(81) 5(71) 6(49) 7(46) 8(44) 9(51) 10(36) 11(52) 12(57) 13(53) 14(56) 15(60) 16(59) 17(100) F
3 MDA MOLDOVA Nati 2:33 3:47 8:26 14:02 17:05 22:09 24:17 25:22 32:43 34:10 34:43 36:57 38:36 39:09 42:27 44:50 45:16 45:48

#17 6,200 km 300 m 2:33 1:14 4:39 5:36 3:03 5:04 2:08 1:05 7:21 1:27 0:33 2:14 1:39 0:33 3:18 2:23 0:26 0:32
11 5 Lino Legac 45:51 1(32) 2(34) 3(83) 4(80) 5(71) 6(41) 7(42) 8(47) 9(51) 10(36) 11(52) 12(57) 13(70) 14(55) 15(61) 16(59) 17(100) F

1 CRO CROATIA Natio 4:13 4:54 9:51 15:36 19:13 24:16 26:46 28:14 34:37 36:21 36:56 39:22 40:00 41:13 42:25 44:34 45:09 45:51
#12 6,000 km 300 m 4:13 0:41 4:57 5:45 3:37 5:03 2:30 1:28 6:23 1:44 0:35 2:26 0:38 1:13 1:12 2:09 0:35 0:42

12 6 Ciobanu Roman 46:33 1(32) 2(34) 3(83) 4(80) 5(71) 6(49) 7(43) 8(45) 9(51) 10(36) 11(52) 12(57) 13(54) 14(55) 15(50) 16(59) 17(100) F
1 MDA MOLDOVA Nati 3:14 3:48 10:04 14:52 17:51 22:31 24:35 26:07 35:33 36:47 37:14 39:15 41:51 42:44 44:16 45:36 46:02 46:33

#15 6,300 km 300 m 3:14 0:34 6:16 4:48 2:59 4:40 2:04 1:32 9:26 1:14 0:27 2:01 2:36 0:53 1:32 1:20 0:26 0:31
13 4 Hasan Ayaz 46:56 1(33) 2(34) 3(83) 4(80) 5(71) 6(41) 7(42) 8(47) 9(51) 10(36) 11(52) 12(57) 13(54) 14(55) 15(50) 16(59) 17(100) F

1 TUR TURKEY Natio 3:23 4:45 9:29 14:57 18:12 22:53 25:17 26:48 35:10 36:31 36:59 39:24 41:37 42:40 44:11 45:34 46:02 46:56
#9 6,100 km 300 m 3:23 1:22 4:44 5:28 3:15 4:41 2:24 1:31 8:22 1:21 0:28 2:25 2:13 1:03 1:31 1:23 0:28 0:54

14 3 Vukovic Igor 47:08 1(32) 2(34) 3(83) 4(81) 5(71) 6(49) 7(43) 8(45) 9(51) 10(36) 11(52) 12(57) 13(70) 14(55) 15(61) 16(59) 17(100) F
3 SRB SERBIA Nation 3:18 4:03 8:31 14:59 18:37 25:38 27:51 29:17 36:24 37:41 38:12 40:26 41:01 42:47 43:55 46:21 46:48 47:08

#8 6,300 km 300 m 3:18 0:45 4:28 6:28 3:38 7:01 2:13 1:26 7:07 1:17 0:31 2:14 0:35 1:46 1:08 2:26 0:27 0:20
15 4 Ismail Kendüzler 49:49 1(32) 2(34) 3(83) 4(81) 5(71) 6(49) 7(46) 8(44) 9(51) 10(36) 11(52) 12(57) 13(70) 14(55) 15(61) 16(59) 17(100) F

2 TUR TURKEY Natio 3:39 4:36 11:40 17:52 21:57 28:02 30:47 32:03 38:35 40:06 40:35 43:07 43:46 45:18 46:42 48:38 49:07 49:49
#10 6,200 km 300 m 3:39 0:57 7:04 6:12 4:05 6:05 2:45 1:16 6:32 1:31 0:29 2:32 0:39 1:32 1:24 1:56 0:29 0:42

16 5 Damir Gobec 1:03:32 1(31) 2(34) 3(83) 4(81) 5(71) 6(49) 7(43) 8(45) 9(51) 10(36) 11(52) 12(57) 13(54) 14(55) 15(50) 16(59) 17(100) F
2 CRO CROATIA Natio 3:44 6:44 15:35 24:37 28:54 36:08 39:24 40:34 49:05 50:51 51:22 54:31 57:38 58:30 1:00:31 1:02:14 1:02:48 1:03:32

#13 6,300 km 300 m 3:44 3:00 8:51 9:02 4:17 7:14 3:16 1:10 8:31 1:46 0:31 3:09 3:07 0:52 2:01 1:43 0:34 0:44
17 3 Popovic Dejan 1:05:18 1(33) 2(34) 3(83) 4(80) 5(71) 6(49) 7(46) 8(44) 9(51) 10(36) 11(52) 12(57) 13(53) 14(56) 15(60) 16(59) 17(100) F

2 SRB SERBIA Nation 3:53 5:18 13:23 23:40 29:35 35:10 37:47 39:04 53:47 55:09 55:37 57:56 59:36 1:00:21 1:02:25 1:04:01 1:04:34 1:05:18
#7 6,100 km 300 m 3:53 1:25 8:05 10:17 5:55 5:35 2:37 1:17 14:43 1:22 0:28 2:19 1:40 0:45 2:04 1:36 0:33 0:44

18 5 Tomislav Varnica 1:09:45 1(33) 2(34) 3(82) 4(80) 5(71) 6(49) 7(46) 8(44) 9(51) 10(36) 11(52) 12(57) 13(53) 14(56) 15(60) 16(59) 17(100) F
3 CRO CROATIA Natio 4:06 6:05 13:35 22:58 28:10 35:33 40:10 41:42 52:31 55:44 56:20 1:00:03 1:02:37 1:03:33 1:05:50 1:08:43 1:09:20 1:09:45

#14 6,200 km 300 m 4:06 1:59 7:30 9:23 5:12 7:23 4:37 1:32 10:49 3:13 0:36 3:43 2:34 0:56 2:17 2:53 0:37 0:25
19 7 Draginov Jane 1:26:34 1(31) 2(34) 3(83) 4(81) 5(71) 6(49) 7(46) 8(44) 9(51) 10(36) 11(52) 12(57) 13(54) 14(55) 15(50) 16(59) 17(100) F

3 MKD MACEDONIA N 5:42 8:52 15:49 29:51 35:43 43:11 46:25 47:55 1:07:05 1:09:20 1:10:00 1:17:06 1:19:16 1:20:34 1:23:07 1:25:39 1:26:13 1:26:34
#20 6,300 km 300 m 5:42 3:10 6:57 14:02 5:52 7:28 3:14 1:30 19:10 2:15 0:40 7:06 2:10 1:18 2:33 2:32 0:34 0:21

20 7 Ivanoski Marko 1:43:34 1(33) 2(34) 3(83) 4(80) 5(71) 6(49) 7(43) 8(45) 9(51) 10(36) 11(52) 12(57) 13(53) 14(56) 15(60) 16(59) 17(100) F
2 MKD MACEDONIA N 5:08 6:58 15:04 25:49 31:47 41:27 48:12 50:39 1:10:50 1:13:11 1:13:53 1:25:42 1:31:54 1:32:56 1:35:11 1:42:15 1:43:01 1:43:34

#19 6,200 km 300 m 5:08 1:50 8:06 10:45 5:58 9:40 6:45 2:27 20:11 2:21 0:42 11:49 6:12 1:02 2:15 7:04 0:46 0:33

7 Kirov Riste disq 1(32) 2(34) 3(82) 4(80) 5(71) 6(41) 7(42) 8(47) 9(51) 10(36) 11(52) 12(57) 13(70) 14(55) 15(61) 16(59) 17(100) F
1 MKD MACEDONIA N 5:53 7:07 15:42 27:14 37:07 46:40 50:23 53:20 1:13:48 1:16:27 1:17:10 1:20:40 1:21:37 1:23:39 1:26:04 1:28:46 1:29:32 1:30:09

#18 6,100 km 300 m 5:53 1:14 8:35 11:32 9:53 9:33 3:43 2:57 20:28 2:39 0:43 3:30 0:57 2:02 2:25 2:42 0:46 0:37


